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LS-STRIP-24V                                                  Flexible LED Tape

Description
 CRI 80+(B CHIP) or CRI 90+ (BRIDGELUX CHIP)
 SMD 2835
 Made in Canada
 Lifetime 50 000hrs +
 Operation temperature – 40°C to 45°C
 5 year warranty
 3-Step MacAdam’s ellipse, single binning
 Inverted connexion protection
 3 oz copper
 Protection IP20 or IP67

LS-STRIP-24V-
LUMENS CRI CCT

- -
300LM
600LM

80
90

2700k
3000k
3500k
4000k
5000k
Rouge
Bleu
Vert

Order code

Note: Other CCT on demand

-
PROTECTION

IP20
IP67



LS-STRIP-24V                                                   Flexible LED Tape

Dimensions
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